
No .. ...../Auto.Exam./

The result ot B.Sc.

EXAMINATION, D

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(G'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

2o2s Notification oateo' 2 I JAN 2925

Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EC.2024 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Dr. Kiran pal
PRINCIPAL

**o;,ffi[e%5''*"

REMARKRESULTTOTALNAME OF STUDENTROLL NOSno.

PASS
AMISHA542731

ANCHAL YADU54275?-

PASS
ANITA PATEL542"t63

PASS
ANKITA BHOY542774

PASS
ANUSHKA542785

PASS
BENUPRIYA CHOUDHARY542806

PASS
BHARTI NARANGE542837

PASS
BHOOMIKA GAJENDRA54286

PASS
BHUMIKA DEWANGAN54287I

PASS
CHETNA KHAMHARI5429210

CHHAYA JAIN5429311
PASS

CHHAYA MIRI5429412
PASS

5429613
PASS

DIMPLE MANDLE54298
ATKT

5430215
PASS

JYOTI SAHU54303
ATKT

KALPANA VERMA
17

ATKT
KAMNA DAS5430s18

PASS
KANGAN RAJ CHHALIWAL5430619

PASS7.36KANISHKA NAYAK5430720
ATKT

KASHISH SAHU
21

PASS5.64KHIRODINI PATEL5430922
PASS7.36KUMKUM NIRMALKAR543'1'1

PASS7.73MADHU CHATURVEDI5431224
PASS

NAMRATA THAKUR54314
PASS

NANDINI YADAV
26

PASS
7.91NEETU RAJAK5431727

PAS S
7.45

28
PASS

PRIYA DEWANGAN5432110
PAS S

5.36PUSHPANJALI SAHU5432230
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ATKT

OIKSHA SAHU

14

JANHAVI YADAV

to

54304

8.00

54308
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54315

54319 POOJA KANWAR

8.82
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OFFICE OF THE PRINGIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

No . . /Auto Exam / 2025 NOtifiCatiOn Dated:

The result of B.Sc, Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EXAMINATION, DEC.2024 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

2BJAN
ZOZS

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

31 54324 REKHA NAYAK 7.45 PASS

54325 RESHMA CHANDRAKAR 6.'18 PASS

cl 54326 RITU
PASS

54327 SANTOSHI DEWANGAN 7.73 PASS

35 54328 SAPNA MEHER 7.27 PASS

Jb 54338 KAJAL DHRUW 6.91

3t 54339 RUBY GHRITLAHARE 8.91 PASS

38 54442 ANJALI NIRMALKAR
ATKT

ao 54443 BHUMIKA MARKAM 6.82

40 54444 CHANCHAL DEWANGAN 7.18 PASS

54446 CHANCHAL SAHU 6.82 PASS

42 CHHAYA
PASS

43 54448 7.64 PASS

44 54450 ISHA SAHU 5.18 PASS BY GRACE

45 54454 KHUSHI VERMA 6.82

46 54455
PASS

47 54456 NAINIKA VISHAL 7.55
PASS

48 54457 NAMIKA SAHU 8.64 PASS

49 54458 NEHA
PASS

50 54459
ATKT

51 5446'1 8.45 PAS S

54464 RASHMI SAHU
PASS

54466 RUCHI SAHU 8.00 PASS

54 54468 SANJANA DEWANGAN 7.91 PASS

54469
PASS

56 54470 SHRISHTI NAMOEO
PASS

54473 SUBHASHINI SHUKLA 7.09 PASS

58 5447 4 TARNEE VERMA 7.27 PASS

<o 54475 TRIPTI SHARMA

60 54477 YASHASVI SAHU 7.91 PASS
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PRINCI
Govl. D.B. Girls PG. CollegE

RAIPUR (C.G.)

#\ry

8.00

PASS

PASS

41

54447 8.18

DEVIKA VERMA

PASS

MUSKAN DEWANGAN 8.82

8.55

NIDHI VERMA

PRIYANKA SAHU

6.64

SHIKHA NISHAD 8.36

7.18

8.64 PASS



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C.G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

No........./Auto.Exam./ 2025 NOtifiCatiOn Dated:

The result of B.sc. semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EXAMINATION, DEC.2024 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

LEC, Dr. Kira

28JAN

P.G. Collegs
(c.G )

Sn o. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

61 54478 KANCHAN SAHU 7.18 PASS

54514 ADIBA FATIMA 7.82 PASS

bJ 54515 AOITI PATANWAR 7.18 PASS

64 54516 ADITI SHRIVASTAV 7.82 PASS

65 54518 AISHWARYA CHANDRAKAR 5.82

66 54s20 AKANKSHA GHRITLAHRE
PASS

67 54522 ANCHAL DIWAN PASS

68 54525 ANJALI 7.27 PASS

69 ANJU BARIHA 8.55

70 54530 6.91 PASS

71 54532
ATKT

54534 7.A2 PASS

73 7.18

74 54536 BHAWANI SAHU PASS

54537 BHENESHWARI SAHU 6.09 PASS

76 BHUMIKA DIWAN 7.64 PASS

54541 BHUMIKA PATEL 7.91 PASS

78 54543 8.00 PASS

79 54544 BUGAL SAHU 5.73 PASS BY GRACE

80 54546 CHETNA NIDHI 7.64

81 CHHAYA KOTHLE 7.09 PASS

82 54548 DAMINI SAHU 7.45 PASS

54551 DHANITA CHOUDHARY 8.09 PASS

84 54553 DIMPAL MANDAVI 6.09 PASS

85 54554 DIPTI BANJARE 7.64 PASS

86 54555 DIVYA PATEL 8.00 PASS

87 54556 DOLISHA KORPE 7.18

88 54560 7.18 PASS

89 54562 GARIMA DHRUW 7.45 PASS

90 54563 GARIMA SAHU 7.36 PASS
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PASS

7.09

7.36

54528
PASS

ANUPAMA NAG

ARCHANA MANDAVI

BANITA PATEL

54535 BHARTI GAJENDRA PASS

8.00

54540

BILKISH PARVEEN

PASS

54547

oa

PASS

GANITA MARKAM



No....../Auto.Exam./

The result of B.Sc.

EXAMINATION, D

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

2o2s Notification o.,.0, 2 8 JAN 2925

Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EC.2024 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

Dr. K pal
AL

LE}l Govt D.B. Girls PG. Collegs

RAIPUR (c.G.)

REMARKRESULTTOTALNAME OF STUDENTROLL NOSno,

PASS
GEETANJALI SAO5456591

PASS
GHATARANI SAHU54567oa

PASS
GIRIJA KUJUR5456893

WithHeld
GITANJALI54569

PASS7.55GITANJALI GAUTAM5457095
PASS

HARSHITA CHANDRAKAR5457296
PASS

HIMANI VERMA5457497
ATKT

HIMANSHI SAHU54575oa
PASS

INDU PATEL99
PASS

ISHA TIWARI54579100
PAS S

ISITA OEO54580
PASS

JAYA SAHU545A2102
PAS S

KAVEREE103
ATKT

KHUSHBOO RATRE54586104
ATKT

KHUSHBU54587105
PASS

KHUSHBU DHRUW54588106
PASS

KHYATI VAIDYA
107

PASS
KIRAN PATEL

108
PASS

KUMKUM PRAJAPATI54593109

KUMKUM SAHU54594110
PASS7.18KU N IKA54595'111
PASS

KUSUMLATA KANNOUJE54596112
PASS

LAXMI SONWANI54597113

LEELIMA MANDAL54598114
PASS

7.73LEENA54599'115

7.35LEENA DHRUW
116

PASS
7.91LEESA SAHU54601117

PASS BY GRACE
s.82LILESHWARI SAHU54603118

PASS
7.36LINA54604119
7 .91LOMIN54605120
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54578

101

54585

54591

54592

7.61 PASS

7 .27 PASS

54600
PASS

PASS
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EXAMINATION, D

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.g. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)
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Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EC. 2024 under the scheme of autonomy'is as follows:

REMARKRESULTTOTAL
ROLL NOSno

PASS
54606

MANJUSHA MANDAVI54607
PASS

54608123
PASS

MONIKA54612
PASS

MONIKA CHOUDHARY54613125
PASS

MUSKAN RAJAK54614
PASS

6.91NAMRATA SAHU54615
PASS8.09NEELIMA NAYAK54616
ATKT

NEERAJ SAHU54617129
PASS

7.64NEHA NAYAK54620130
PASS

5.82NIDHI SAHU54622
PASS7.9rNIKHITA KURRE54623132
PASS

7.18NIKITA54624IJJ
PASS

7.09NIKITA DEWANGAN54625134
PASS

6.73NISHA PATHAK54628
PASS

7.45NITIKA54629136
PASS

8.18PADI\4ANI54630137
PASS

8.09

PASS
7.18

s4633a,lo
PASS

8.27PAYAL54635140
PASS

7.00PAYAL SAHU
141

ATKT
54637142

8.00PAYAL YADAV54638143
PASS

7 .18
54642144

PASS
PRATIBHA BAGHEL54643145

ATKT
PRINSHI54644146

PASS
6.00PRIYANJALI MIRI54645147

PASS
6.91PRIYANKA54646148

PRIYANKA PATEL54647149
PASS

8.91PRIYANKA SAHU54648
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NAME OF STUDENT

MAHEK KURRE
121

PASS
122

MANKI KOSHLE

124

131

PALAK54632

PALLAVI SAHU

54636

PAYAL VERMA
PASS

PRACHI NAYAK

7.91

PASS
7 .45



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College' Raipur(C'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

No.... .../Auto.Exam./ 2025 NOtifiCatiOn Dated:

TheresultofB'Sc.Semester.VRegularExaminationconductedinFlFTHSEMESTER
EXAMINATION, DEC. 2024 under the scheme of autonomy'is as follows:

28JAN z0z5

Dr. Ki G pal./c'NteOLLErl.

Sno. ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL RESULT REMARK

1 5 1 54649 PRIYANKA SAHU
ATKT

54650 PRIYANKA YADAV 6.45 PASS

153 54652 PURWANIOHI SAHU

154 54653 RAJNANDINI RATHORE 6.64 PASS

155 54654 RANU SAHU 6.55 PASS

156 RASHMI SEN 8.09 PASS

157 54658 RESHMI SAHU 7.27 PASS

54659 RITIKA PRADHAN
ATKT

159 RIYA PATEL 7.18 PASS

160 54663 ROSHNI PATEL 7.00 PASS

to I 54664 RUBY BARIK 7.64 PASS

162 54665 RUPESHWARI DHRUW 6.36 PASS

toJ 54666 SAMIKSHA TIWARI

164 54667 SANDHYA SAHU 5.55
PASS

165 54668 8.45
PASS

166 54669 SANJANA SINGH 7.09 PASS

to/ 54670 6.73
PASS

'168 54671 SAVITRI KETHWASH 5.64
PASS

'169 54672 SHEELA TURKANE 8.45

170 54673 SHEETAL BHARDWAJ 6.55 PASS

171 5467 4 SHIKHA SAHU 7 .91

172 54675 SHIVANGI 7.91 PASS

173 54676 SHRADDHA BANCHHOR
ATKT

174 54677 SHRADDHA SAHU 7.09 PASS

175 SHRAODHA SONI 7.82 PASS

176 54679 SHREYA GENDRE 8.27
PASS

177 54680 SHRISHTI SAHU 5.36 PASS

178 54683 SHRUTI DIWAN 8.55
PASS

179 54684 8.27 PASS

180 54685 SIDDHI TIWARI
PASS

ffi:# eG Calllq
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152
PASS

54656

158

54662

7.09 PASS

SANJANA CHOUDHARY

SASHILATA NISHAD

PASS

PASS

54678

SHWETA PATEL

7.82

Govt D.B. Gins PG. College
RATPT.JR (C.G.)



No.. .. ./Auto.Exam./

The result of B.Sc.

EXAMINATION, D

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(G'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

2o2s Notification oa..a: 28 JAN 2025

Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EC. 2024 under the scheme of autonomy,is as follows:

REMARKRESULT
Sno.

PASS
SIMRAN BAGHEL54686

54687182
PASS

SUDHA NAYAK54688183
PASS

SUMAN54689184
PASS7.5sSUMAN54690185
PASS

7 .A2SUREKHA PRADHAN54691
PASS

7 .82TANU PATEL54694

7.54TANUJA54695188
PASS

7.00
54696189

PASS
7.91TANUJA SAHU54697

PASS
6.55TANUPRIYA BARIHA54698191

PASS6.r8TANUSHREE SAHU54699192
PASS

7.45TESHU CHANDRAKAR54700193
PASS

8.09THAMESHWARI BAGHEL54701194
PASS

195
PASS

7.18UMANG BANDHU54704196
7.55UNNATIVERMA54705197

UPMA SAHU54706198
PASS

7.27URVASHI54708199

VAIBHAVLAXMI PRADHAN
200

PASS
7.91VANSHITA SHUKLA54710201

PASS7.45
54711202

PASS7.91VIDYA SAHU54713203

547',|4204
PASS

YOGESHWARI54715205
PAS S

YOGITA NAG54716206
PASS

YOGITA VERMA54717
PASS

SHALU54720

SUNTRIPTI TIWARI54721

PASS
54723
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ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT TOTAL

181

SNEHA SHARMA
PASS

PASS

TANUJA BANDHE

54703 TUMESHWARI 7.42

PASS

ATKT

54709
7.36 PASS

VIBHA SAHU

YAMINEE PATEL
PASS

PASS

VANDANA DADSENA

wffi



N o...... .../Auto. Exam /

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

Govt. D.B.Girls' P.G. (Autonomous) College, Raipur(C'G')

(Scheme Of AutonomY)

2025 Notification o.ea, 28 JAN 2925

The result of B.Sc. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EXAMlNATION,OEC.2024undertheschemeofautonomy'isasfollows:

REMARKRESULTTOTAL
Sno.

PASS
8.00DALI54724

PASS
AASTHA SINGH54781

PASS
BHUMIKA DEWANGAN54784

PASS
DAGESHWARI DHIWAR54785

PASS8.5454791215
PASS9.00KAVNEET KAUR SAINI54792
PASS8.45KHUSHBU SAHU54793217
PASS7.18KUMKUM VERMA54795218
PASS

LALIMA SAO54796
PASS

MAHIMA PATEL54797
PASS

MANSI VERMA
221

PASS
7.64NAAZ FATIMA54799222

PASS
NIVEDITA PRADHAN

PASS
8.18PRANJALI GUPTA

224
PASS

7.55PRATIGYA SAHU54802tz3
ATKT

SHRADDHA SHARMA54804226
PASS

SURBHI NAKTODE54805227
PASS

8.18SWEETY54806lzo
PASS

8.64HARSHITA OHAMEJA54851229
PASS

8.27JYOTI SAHU54A52230
7.27POOJA MANJHI54854231

PASS
7.45ROSHNI VERMA54855232

PASS
54858

PASS
8.9'lALIYA FRHEEN54859234
8.82AMITI PANDEY54860

PASS
9.09ANISHA YADU54861236

PASS8.18ANJALI KAMLESHWAR54862237
PASS

ANKITA NAYAK5486323(J
PASS

ANUSHKA TIWARI54864
PASS

ARSHI FARIDI54865240
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Dr. Ki G pal

Golt O.B Girls pG. Co[sdE
RATPUR (C.G.)

ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENT

214
8.64

KAJAL VERMA

216

54798
7.45

223 54800
8.18

54801

8.r8

PASS

ZJJ ACHALA SAHU 8.64

PASS

239

PA Ccllc<)1
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MEMBER (RESULT COMMITTEE)

1.Dr. Jaya Tiwari
2.Or. Vaibhav Acharya

3.Dt. Seema Khan

4.or. Shipra Banerjee

5.

ffiffirx'g
PrinclDal

Dr. Kiran GalPal
PRiNCIPAL

Govt D.B. Girts P.G College
RAIPUR (C.G.)

PrinciPal

Copy To :

t.inl R"gi"tr"r, Pl. R s Univercity Raipur for information and neccessary

2.Head of DePartment

3. Notice Board

Go,rt t

REMARKRESULTTOTALNAME OF STUOENTROLL NOSno.

PASS8.91DIKSHA VERMA54868
PASS

HIMESHWARI VERi/'!A54869

JANHAVI SAHU

PASS
JYOTI54871244

PASS
PREETI MARKAM54874245

PASS
SHIVANI PRADHAN54875246

PASS
SHRISTI SAHU54876247

PASS8.t 8TANUSHREE54878248
ATKT

VARNIKA TIWARI54879249
ATKT

DEEPTI54921
ATKT

54922251
ATKT

LEENA SAHU54925
PASS

SAKSHI JHA

PASS
MKRITI KASHYAP5499',1

PASS
8.00DHANUKA KATENDRA54995

PASS
8.27SANIYA SAHU55006256

PASS BY GRACE
5.0955007

PASS
6.73SIMRAN TANDAN55008258

PASS
6.82SNEHLATA CHHANTAs5009,EO
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S#$t oFFIcE oF THE PRINcIPAL
1#J Govt.D.B'Girls'P.G.(Autonomous)college'Raipur(c'G')\u.r'\.4# (Scheme of AutonomY)
\lr4l

No /Auro.Exam/ 2025 Notification Dated: 2 8 JAN z0z5

The result of B.Sc. Semester-V Regular Examination conducted in FIFTH SEMESTER

EXAMINATION, DEC.2024 under the scheme of autonomy'is as follows:

241

242

54A70
PASS

DINESHWARI KORRAM

54931

SHRISTI NAG


